Product Specification Sheet
HVAC CONTROLS
OD-SCV-2.5A
info@ortechindustries.comwww.ortechindustries.ca 604.543.64731.888.543.6473 13376 Comber Way,
Surrey, BC V3W 5V9
205 Summerlea Road,
Brampton, Ontario
ORTECH reserves the right to modify at any time, without notice, any or all of our product's features, designs, components
and specifications to meet market changes.
HIGHLIGHTS
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
Fully variable 2.5-amp rotary pole speed
control designed for ORTECH AC and DC
motor fans, offering precise airflow
adjustment and enhanced performance.
▪ Features a clean, modern finish that matches ORTECH
products.
▪ Single Pole durable construction for reliable
performance.
▪ Knob adjusts from low to high with clear markings,
including an "OFF" indicator on the wallplate.
OD-SCV-2.5AMODEL
Style
Voltage
Amps
Operation
Pole
Operating Temerature
Face/Body Material
Case Quantities
Rotary Fan Speed Control
120V AC/60Hz
2.5A
3 Speed
Single Pole
320F to 1040F
PC
60
Project:
Location
Architect:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:
Date:
REFERENCE QUANTITY REMARKS PROJECT DETAILS
2-51/64”
(71.1 mm)
2-47/64”
(69.6 mm)
1-19/64”
(33 mm)
4-31/64”
(114 mm)